TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Resurfacing Hanalei to Princeville

PROJECT NO.: 560A-02-96M

ISLAND: Kauai

DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 29, 31, 1996 Garden Island - May 31, 1996

BIDS OPENED: June 21, 1996

NIU CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION

COMPLETION TIME: Sixty-Eight (68) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USEI	D UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	880	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$88,000.00	\$100.00	\$88,000.00	\$50.00	\$44,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	2,240	Ton	\$52.00	\$116,480.00	\$91.79	\$205,609.60	\$60.00	\$134,400.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	9,550	Ton	\$68.00	\$649,400.00	\$74.91	\$715,390.50	\$65.00	\$620,750.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	480	Ton	\$80.00	\$38,400.00	\$79.60	\$38,208.00	\$70.00	\$33,600.00
603.1010	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	2	L.F.	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
604.5000	Type 61614B Grated Drop Inlet, (2.00 Feet to 2.99 Feet)	1	Each	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
621.0200	Panel for Destination Sign	45	S.F.	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
621.4110	Reflector Marker (RM-1) With Post	4	Each	\$54.00	\$216.00	\$54.00	\$216.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
621.4121	Reflector Marker (RM-2) With Steel Post	33	Each	\$56.00	\$1,848.00	\$56.00	\$1,848.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00
621.4130	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	44	Each	\$7.50	\$330.00	\$7.50	\$330.00	\$52.00	\$2,288.00
621.4140	Reflector Marker (RM-4) With Post	4	Each	\$190.00	\$760.00	\$190.00	\$760.00	\$130.00	\$520.00
621.4700	Object Marker, Type II	50	Each	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00
621.4801	Object Marker, Type II With Steel Post	17	Each	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$60.00	\$1,020.00
621.4802	Object Marker, Type II With Flexible Post	32	Each	\$66.00	\$2,112.00	\$66.00	\$2,112.00	\$55.00	\$1,760.00
621.5000	Regulatory & Warning Sign, (10 sq. ft. or less)	10	Each	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
621.5100	Regulatory & Warning Sign, (10 sq. ft. or less) With Post	29	Each	\$240.00	\$6,960.00	\$240.00	\$6,960.00	\$250.00	\$7,250.00
621.5300	Regulatory & Warning Sign, (greater than 10 sq. ft.) With Post	6	Each	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$425.00	\$2,550.00
		:							
! [<u> </u>	·					Shoot No.	1 of 3 Sheets

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Resurfacing Hanalei to Princeville PROJECT NO.: 560A-02-96M STATE OF HAWAII ISLAND: Kauai **NIU CONSTRUCTION HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & DEPARTMENT OF** COMPANY, INC. **PAVING COMPANY** TRANSPORTATION DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 29, 31, 1996 HIGHWAYS DIVISION Garden Island - May 31, 1996 BIDS OPENED: June 21, 1996 COMPLETION TIME: Sixty-Eight (68) Working Days ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** 621.6101 Type A Route Marker Assembly With Post 2 Each \$225.00 \$450.00 \$225.00 \$450.00 \$275.00 \$550.00 621.6201 Type B Route Marker Assembly With Post Each \$435.00 \$435.00 \$435.00 \$435.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 621.7110 Construction Sign With Two Posts \$570.00 \$2,280.00 \$2,280.00 \$600.00 \$2,400.00 \$570.00 Each 621.7601 Mile Post Marker, (Bi-directional) With Post \$190.00 \$570.00 \$570.00 \$200.00 \$600.00 Each \$190.00 629.1011 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1980 L.F.) L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$1,782.00 \$1,782.00 \$2,500.00 629.1012 4-Inch Edge Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (22,480 L.F.) L.S. L.S. L.S. \$20,232.00 L.S. \$20,232.00 L.S. \$25,000.00 629.1013 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic \$486.00 Extrusion) (540 L.F.) L.S. L.S. L.S. \$486.00 L.S. L.S. \$675.00 629.1014 8-Inch Edge Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)(3000 L.F.) L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$3,600.00 L.S. \$7,500.00 \$3,600.00 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or 629.1017 Thermoplastic Extrusion)((60 L.F.) (Stop Bar) L.S. L.S. L.S. \$120.00 L.S. \$120.00 L.S. \$200.00

L.S.

\$10,600.00

\$3,603.00

\$2,421.00

\$199.00

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or

Thermoplastic Extrusion) (7970 L.F.)

Type C Pavement Marker (640 Each)

Type D Pavement Marker (441 Each)

Type H Pavement Marker (38 Each)

629.1018

629.2031

629.2041

629.2071

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

\$12,000.00

\$6,000.00

\$2,155.00

\$315.00

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

\$10,600.10

\$3,603.20

\$2,421.09

\$198.74

ГΑ	B	U	ΙΔ	TI	\cap	N	$\cap E$		DS
	ט	U	$\Gamma \sim$	1 1	\mathbf{C}	ΙA	UΓ	В	เบร

	IABULATION OF BIDS									
PROJECT: Hana	Kuhio Highway Resurfacing lei to Princeville									
PROJECT NO.: 560A-02-96M										
ISLAND: Kauai					NIU CONSTRUCTION				STATE OF HAWAII	
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 29, 31, 1996 Garden Island - May 31, 1996					PANY, INC.	HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BIDS OPENED: June 21, 1996					•					
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: Sixty-Eight (68) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
629.2080	Type J Pavement Marker (644 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,903.00	L.S.	\$3,902.64	L.S.	\$3,300.00	
639.0100	Water Pollution Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$11,025.00	F.A.	\$11,025.00	F.A.	\$11,025.00	
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Area	112	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$22,400.00	\$191.59	\$21,458.08	\$55.00	\$6,160.00	
652.0100	Cold Planing of Existing Pavement	992	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$14,880.00	\$18.50	\$18,352.00	\$15.00	\$14,880.00	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not To Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,568.00	L.S.	\$3,148.74	L.S.	\$94,592.00	
				 - 	,	•				
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$1,128,000.00	*	\$1,208,738.69	!	\$1,082,000.00	
	* Corrected Figure					:	:		; 	
	Project Manager: Julius B. Fronda Date: June 24, 1996									
	- 						: 			
			<u>. </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					

Sheet No. 3 of 3 Sheets